Haji Farhan Qureshi 8/0 Haji Aslam Qureshi (Borrower) 

Mr. Mohammad Farman OQureshi 8/0 Hajl Aslam Qureshi (Co-Borrower) 

Mrs. Hajjan Ishral W/0 Aslam Ashrafi (Co-Borrower) 
Add:- 36/76A, Telipada Pada, Lohamndi Agra (UP)-282002 

Amount due as per Demand Notice 

Demand Nofice date - 15/00/2025 
Rs.63,09,945/-(Rupees Sixty Three Lacs Nine Thousand, Nine Hundred And Forty Five 

Only) as on 10 Sep 2025 under reference of Loan Account No. SHLHAGRADDDDST3 

with firther inferest at the contraclual rate, within G0 days from the date of receipt of 
the said nofice. 

Description of Morigaged Property 

Property-1 : Shop on ground floor cansiructed on parl of properly mo.

[...]

2002, issued a Demand Notice Datad 22.06.2024 calling upon the Borowern! 

Mortgagon'Guarantor Mr. Ankit Sharma (Borrower] Sjo. Sh. Prem 

Narayan (2) Sh. Jitender Kumar (Guarantor/Mortgagor) Slo. Jai Pal 

Singh , (3) Smt. Bimlesh (Guarantor) Wio. Sh. Raj Kumar to repay the 
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.13,08,801.00 (Rs. Thirteen 
Lakh Eight Thousand Eight Hundred one only) and interest thereon 
w.ef. 31.05.2024 together with future interest and charges Thereon within 

G0 days receip! of the said natica, 

The Borower(s)Guarantors)Morigagor(s), having failed 1o repay the 
amount, notice is heraby given to the Borrawer(s)Guarantar(s)Morlgagor(s),

[...]

13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

The Borower(syMortgagor, In particular and the public in general are 
heraby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the 
proparty will be subject to the charge of DELHI NAGRIK SEHKAR| BANK 
LTD.. for an amount of being Rs.13,08,801.00(Rs. Thirteen Lakh Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred one only) and interest thereon w.e.f. 31.05.2024 

tegether with future interest and charge thereon as aforesaid together with 

expenses and charges elc, 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

DELHI NAGRIK SEHKARI BANK LTD. 
Admin, Office: 3C/5, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-5.

[...]

2002, issued a Demand Notice Dated 16.11.2024-calling upon the Borrower/ 

MortgagonGuarantor Smt. Bimlesh (Borrower/Mortgagor) Wio. Sh. Raj 
Kumar {2) Sh. Jitender Kumar (Guarantor) Slo. Jai Pal Singh (3) Sh. Ram 
Niwas {Guarantor) Slo. Sh. Bhanvar Singh o repay the amount mentioned 
in the notice being Rs.8,10,481.52(Rs. Eight Lakh Ten Thousand Four 
Hundred Eighty-One and Paisa Fifty-Two Only) and interest thereon 
w.e.f, 31,10.2024 together with future interest and charges Thereon within 
60 days receipt of the said notice, 

The Bomower(s)'Guarantor(s)Mortgagon(s). having failed to rapay the 
amaount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers)/Guarantor{s)Mortgagors),

[...]

The Borrower(syMortgagor, In particular and the public in general are 
hareby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the 

property will be subject to the charge of DELHI NAGRIK SEHKAR! BANK 

LTD., for an amount of being Rs.8,10,481.52(Rs. Eight Lakh Ten Thousand 

Four Hundred Eighty-One and Paisa Fifty-Two Only) and interest thereon 
wel 31102024 logether with fulure interest and charge thereon as 
aforesaid tegether with expenses and charges ele. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

fl perfecipae limited 
Regd. Off.: 910, Chiranjiv Tower, 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

[...]

Borrower's in particelar and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with 
the property {Secured Assat) mentionad herein and any dealings with the such property 

will be subject to the charge of Mahindra and Mahindra Financial Services Limited for an 

amount of being Rs. 53,28,879.66/- [Rupees Fifty-Three Lakh Twenty-Eight Thousand 
Eight Hundred Seventy-Nine and Sixty-Six Paise Only) as mentioned hersin under 
withintarest theraon. 
The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, 

inrespect of time avallable, toredeam the secured assets 
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY